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200m Men200m Men

30 AUG 2018 / 21:11 Wind: -0.2 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 LYLES Noah USA 18 JUL 1997 6 0.145 19.67
2 GULIYEV Ramil TUR 29 MAY 1990 5 0.154 19.98
3 RICHARDS Jereem TTO 13 JAN 1994 8 0.116 20.04
4 BROWN Aaron CAN 27 MAY 1992 4 0.135 20.14
5 QUIÑÓNEZ Alex ECU 11 AUG 1989 2 0.203 20.34
6 WILSON Alex SUI 19 SEP 1990 7 0.109 20.40
7 ADAMS Luxolo RSA 1 AUG 1996 1 0.152 20.51
8 MITCHELL-BLAKE Nethaneel GBR 2 APR 1994 3 0.146 20.53

400m Men

30 AUG 2018 / 20:04

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 KERLEY Fred USA 7 MAY 1995 5 0.140 44.80
2 STROTHER Nathan USA 6 SEP 1995 3 0.156 44.93
3 HUDSON-SMITH Matthew GBR 26 OCT 1994 6 0.139 44.95
4 DEDEWO Paul USA 5 JUN 1991 7 0.157 45.18
5 THEBE Baboloki BOT 18 MAR 1997 2 0.149 45.41
6 SANTOS Luguelín DOM 12 NOV 1993 8 0.221 46.17
7 CONRADIE Pieter RSA 20 OCT 1994 1 0.137 47.37

GARDINER Steven BAH 12 SEP 1995 4 0.126 DNF
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1500m Men1500m Men

30 AUG 2018 / 20:48

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 CHERUIYOT Timothy KEN 20 NOV 1995 11 3:30.27
2 MANANGOI Elijah Motonei KEN 5 JAN 1993 12 3:31.16
3 SOULEIMAN Ayanleh DJI 3 DEC 1992 10 3:31.24
4 IGUIDER Abdelaati MAR 25 MAR 1987 5 SB3:31.59
5 KAAZOUZI Brahim MAR 15 JUN 1990 7 3:33.82
6 WOTE Aman ETH 18 APR 1984 6 3:34.05
7 INGEBRIGTSEN Filip NOR 20 APR 1993 9 3:34.13
8 TEFERA Samuel ETH 23 OCT 1999 8 3:37.49
9 BIRGEN Bethwell KEN 6 AUG 1988 1 3:38.76

10 GREGSON Ryan AUS 26 APR 1990 3 3:39.04
11 DA'VALL GRICE Charlie GBR 7 NOV 1993 4 3:40.06
12 TOLOSA Taresa ETH 15 JUN 1998 2 3:45.45

 (PM)KIBET Vincent KEN 6 MAY 1991 13 DNF
 (PM)KIVUVA Jackson Mumbwa KEN 11 AUG 1989 14 DNF

 

Intermediate times:: 400m 54.71 KIVUVA Jackson Mumbwa (KEN)
800m 1:52.27 KIVUVA Jackson Mumbwa (KEN)
1200m 2:50.02 CHERUIYOT Timothy (KEN)

3000m Steeplechase Men

30 AUG 2018 / 20:24

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 KIPRUTO Conseslus KEN 8 DEC 1994 12 8:10.15
2 EL BAKKALI Soufiane MAR 7 JAN 1996 11 8:10.19
3 JAGER Evan USA 8 MAR 1989 10 8:13.22
4 BEYO Chala ETH 18 JAN 1996 8 8:15.85
5 BETT Nicholas Kiptanui KEN 20 DEC 1996 4 8:19.74
6 KIBIWOT Abraham KEN 6 APR 1996 7 8:23.60
7 BOR Hillary USA 22 NOV 1989 6 8:26.04
8 BETT Leonard Kipkemoi KEN 3 NOV 2000 2 8:27.18
9 KIGEN Benjamin KEN 5 JUL 1993 9 8:27.33

10 NJIRU Kennedy KEN 1 8:28.68
11 HUGHES Matthew CAN 3 AUG 1989 3 8:36.69
12 KIRUI Amos KEN 9 FEB 1998 5 8:38.96

 (PM)KIPSANG Lawrence Kemboi KEN 15 JUN 1993 13 DNF
 (PM)SASSIOUI Mounaime MAR 20 MAR 1995 14 DNF

 

Intermediate times:: 1000m 2:37.33 KIPSANG Lawrence Kemboi (KEN)
2000m 5:33.18 BETT Nicholas Kiptanui (KEN)
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400m Hurdles Men400m Hurdles Men

30 AUG 2018 / 21:44

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 McMASTER Kyron IVB 3 JAN 1997 3 0.178 48.08
2 WARHOLM Karsten NOR 28 FEB 1996 5 0.135 48.10
3 COPELLO Yasmani TUR 15 APR 1987 4 0.158 48.73
4 MÄGI Rasmus EST 4 MAY 1992 7 0.176 49.28
5 FREDERICKS Cornel RSA 3 MAR 1990 8 0.144 49.96
6 BENCOSME de LEON José Reynaldo ITA 16 MAY 1992 1 0.151 50.01
7 JACKSON Bershawn USA 8 MAY 1983 2 0.140 50.63
8 HOLMES TJ USA 2 JUL 1995 6 0.186 51.39

Pole Vault Men Indoor

Main Trainstation 29 AUG 2018 / 18:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 MORGUNOV Timur ANA 12 OCT 1996 8 PB5.91
2 BARBER Shawnacy CAN 27 MAY 1994 6 SB5.86
3 MARSCHALL Kurtis AUS 25 APR 1997 3 PB5.86
4 WOJCIECHOWSKI Pawel POL 6 JUN 1989 5 5.81
5 LAVILLENIE Renaud FRA 18 SEP 1986 9 5.81
5 LISEK Piotr POL 16 AUG 1992 7 5.81
7 FILIPPIDIS Konstantinos GRE 26 NOV 1986 2 5.71
7 KENDRICKS Sam USA 7 SEP 1992 10 5.71
9 BRAZ Thiago BRA 16 DEC 1993 4 5.56

ALBERTO Dominik SUI 28 APR 1992 1 NM
 

5.21 5.41 5.56 5.71 5.81 5.86 5.91 5.96 6.01

1 MORGUNOV T - - o o o o xxo r
2 BARBER S - o o o o o xxx
3 MARSCHALL K - - o xo xo xo xxx
4 WOJCIECHOWSKI P - - o o o - xxx
5 LAVILLENIE R - - xo o o x- xx
5 LISEK P - - o xo o xxx
7 FILIPPIDIS K - - o o xxx
7 KENDRICKS S - o o o x- xx
9 BRAZ T - - xxo xxx

ALBERTO D xxx
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Long Jump MenLong Jump Men

30 AUG 2018 / 20:45

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 MANYONGA Luvo RSA 8 JAN 1991 9 8.36
2 SAMAAI Ruswahl RSA 25 SEP 1991 7 8.32
3 FRAYNE Henry AUS 14 APR 1990 6 8.16
4 GAYLE Tajay JAM 2 AUG 1996 4 8.15
5 HENDERSON Jeff USA 19 FEB 1989 8 8.11
6 DENDY Marquis USA 17 NOV 1992 5 8.09
7 NILSSON MONTLER Thobias SWE 15 FEB 1996 2 7.97
8 HUANG Changzhou CHN 20 AUG 1994 3 7.94
9 GFÖHLER Benjamin SUI 27 JAN 1994 1 7.70

 

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 MANYONGA L 8.32 8.17 8.25 - 8.13 8.36(+0.3) (0.0) (+0.7) (-0.3) (+0.3)
2 SAMAAI R 8.13 8.30 8.26 8.32 x 8.19(-0.4) (-0.3) (+0.9) (-0.2) (-0.6) (+0.5)
3 FRAYNE H x 7.92 x 8.16 x x(-0.9) (-0.1) (+0.5) (+1.2) (-0.5) (-0.5)
4 GAYLE T 7.56 7.98 8.02 8.04 7.82 8.15(-0.9) (+0.3) (+0.1) (+0.1) (-0.7) (-0.7)
5 HENDERSON J 5.48 7.96 6.66 7.98 7.82 8.11(-0.2) (+0.2) (+0.7) (-0.2) (-0.9) (-0.2)
6 DENDY M x 8.09 x 8.05 7.81 x(-0.5) (+0.3) (+0.2) (-0.3) (-0.3) (+0.6)
7 NILSSON MONTLER T 7.53 7.93 5.88 7.75 7.97 7.83(-0.2) (0.0) (+0.5) (+1.4) (-0.8) (-0.5)
8 HUANG C 7.77 7.92 7.94 7.93 7.59 7.85(-1.1) (+0.1) (+0.3) (+0.5) (-1.3) (-0.2)
9 GFÖHLER B 7.44 7.70 7.49(-0.8) (+0.2) (+0.3)

Shot Put Men

30 AUG 2018 / 19:40

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 WALSH Tomas NZL 1 MAR 1992 8 DLR MR22.60
2 HILL Darrell USA 17 AUG 1993 4 SB22.40
3 CROUSER Ryan USA 18 DEC 1992 7 22.18
4 ROMANI Darlan BRA 9 APR 1991 5 21.94
5 STANEK Tomáš CZE 13 JUN 1991 2 SB21.87
6 STORL David GER 27 JUL 1990 3 21.33
7 HARATYK Michal POL 10 APR 1992 6 21.23
8 WHITING Ryan USA 24 NOV 1986 1 20.56

 

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 WALSH T 21.06 22.60 21.39 21.87 x 20.55
2 HILL D 22.03 22.23 22.40 x 22.08 x
3 CROUSER R 22.11 x 21.56 22.18 21.77 x
4 ROMANI D 21.94 x 21.84 21.85 21.65 21.70
5 STANEK T 21.33 21.28 21.87 x x 20.96
6 STORL D x 20.99 x 21.33 21.06 20.96
7 HARATYK M 20.25 20.92 21.23 x x x
8 WHITING R 20.56 x x 20.12 20.43 20.42
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Javelin Throw MenJavelin Throw Men

30 AUG 2018 / 20:55

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 HOFMANN Andreas GER 16 DEC 1991 7 91.44
2 KIRT Magnus EST 10 APR 1990 6 87.57
3 RÖHLER Thomas GER 30 SEP 1991 8 85.76
4 CHOPRA Neeraj IND 24 DEC 1997 4 85.73
5 KRUKOWSKI Marcin POL 14 JUN 1992 2 SB85.32
6 WEBER Julian GER 29 AUG 1994 3 83.68
7 VADLEJCH Jakub CZE 10 OCT 1990 5 81.58
8 CAKŠS Gatis LAT 13 JUN 1995 1 78.13

 

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 HOFMANN A 81.10 85.95 91.44 x - 85.95
2 KIRT M 79.25 87.57 79.71 x 78.34 x
3 RÖHLER T 76.14 82.79 83.76 83.63 x 85.76
4 CHOPRA N 78.53 85.73 80.99 x 79.79 82.24
5 KRUKOWSKI M x 82.40 81.75 79.63 78.56 85.32
6 WEBER J 77.57 83.68 82.86 81.91 77.62 x
7 VADLEJCH J 80.54 81.58 80.52 x x 80.28
8 CAKŠS G x 78.13 x x x x

110m Hurdles Men

Young Diamonds Challenge 30 AUG 2018 / 18:45 Wind: -0.6 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 JOSEPH Jason SUI 11 OCT 1998 5 0.147 13.46
2 van der SCHAAF Liam NED 8 OCT 1998 3 0.131 14.14
3 VOLZER Stefan GER 16 AUG 2000 2 0.188 14.19
4 GAIO Finley SUI 15 APR 1999 9 0.137 PB14.22
5 OBASUYI Michael BEL 12 AUG 1999 4 0.144 14.38
6 INGLIN Sales SUI 27 AUG 1999 1 0.167 14.51
7 CARMOY Thomas BEL 16 FEB 2000 7 0.123 14.93
8 RYBA David CZE 3 FEB 1999 8 0.161 15.90

PISTOL Marvin FRA 31 JUL 1996 6 0.157 DNF

400m Hurdles Men

Young Diamonds Challenge 30 AUG 2018 / 19:14

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 MÜLLER Vít CZE 31 AUG 1996 4 0.166 SB50.19
2 BRAND Dany SUI 23 FEB 1996 5 0.155 51.18
3 ANGELA Ramsey NED 6 NOV 1999 3 0.143 51.80
4 SMIDT Nick NED 12 MAY 1997 6 0.133 52.11
5 OWUSU Dylan BEL 23 SEP 1997 8 0.173 52.17
6 TAJANA Mattia SUI 23 AUG 1996 7 0.150 52.62
7 BONVIN Julien SUI 10 JAN 1999 2 0.172 53.44
8 YIRGA Nahom ETH 27 SEP 2001 1 0.153 54.86
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1000m Boys1000m Boys

pursuit race Mille Gruyère 30 AUG 2018 / 18:34

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 HABTU Million SUI 2005 4-1 2:34.60
2 WIPFLI Ramon SUI 2004 3-3 2:35.82
3 KUHN Calvin SUI 2005 4-2 2:35.88
4 LOW-BEER Louis SUI 2004 3-1 2:36.15
5 ROSAMILIA Adriano SUI 2007 6-3 2:36.57
6 MEYER Elie SUI 2007 6-1 2:36.88
7 WANNER Nathan SUI 2002 1-4 2:37.65
8 SUTTER Dennis SUI 2002 1-3 2:38.16
9 ZISLER Constantin SUI 2007 6-4 2:38.98

10 OSTER Petter SUI 2007 6-2 2:39.08
11 KOLLY Xavier SUI 2003 2-4 2:41.31
12 KERBER Navid SUI 2003 2-2 2:41.38
13 KLUG Eno SUI 2003 2-3 2:41.60
14 ANTENER Gian-Andrea SUI 2003 2-1 2:45.86
15 GLOOR Robin SUI 2006 5-1 2:46.04
16 MARTI Mickael SUI 2004 3-2 2:50.03
17 ZUMBÜHL Colin SUI 2006 5-4 2:53.50
18 MAGNE Antonin SUI 2006 5-3 2:57.26
19 HUG Cedric SUI 2006 5-2 2:59.68
20 SCHOPFER Soren SUI 2005 4-3 3:02.76

RODUIT Luc SUI 2002 1-1 DNS
SUTTER Robin SUI 2002 1-2 DNS
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Relay Boys+Girls LCZRelay Boys+Girls LCZ

Combined result 30 AUG 2018 / 17:49

Rank Nat Nation Lane Result

1 RumpelblitzeSUI 3 48.75

2 Rapid RacersSUI 1 51.13

3 The Crazy SpikesSUI 5 52.79

4 BarrakudasSUI 2 52.97

5 ZüriblitzeSUI 4 53.43

6 WirbelwindSUI 6 55.53

7 RoadrunnersSUI 7 57.29

8 Flying CookiesSUI 8 58.42

9 Magic RunnersSUI 8 1:00.29

10 The FlashSUI 2 1:00.30

11 Blue MotionSUI 7 1:01.83

12 AttackSUI 1 1:02.39

13 Letzi-TigersSUI 6 1:02.82

14 Running WolvesSUI 3 1:03.11

15 Züri-CobraSUI 5 1:06.25

16 GirltigerSUI 4 1:13.39

Page 8 of 21



IAAF DIAMOND LEAGUE FINAL
Zürich (SUI)

29th - 30th August 2018

Results  

INTERNET Service: zurich.diamondleague.com

printed at  THU 30 AUG 2018 22:10

Relay Boys+Girls LCZRelay Boys+Girls LCZ

Heat A 30 AUG 2018 / 17:49

Rank Nat Nation Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 Flying CookiesSUI 8 0.170 58.42

2 The FlashSUI 2 0.234 1:00.30

3 Blue MotionSUI 7 0.181 1:01.83

4 AttackSUI 1 0.203 1:02.39

5 Letzi-TigersSUI 6 0.157 1:02.82

6 Running WolvesSUI 3 1:03.11

7 Züri-CobraSUI 5 0.192 1:06.25

8 GirltigerSUI 4 1:13.39
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Relay Boys+Girls LCZRelay Boys+Girls LCZ

Heat B 30 AUG 2018 / 17:56

Rank Nat Nation Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 RumpelblitzeSUI 3 0.209 48.75

2 Rapid RacersSUI 1 0.128 51.13

3 The Crazy SpikesSUI 5 0.207 52.79

4 BarrakudasSUI 2 0.184 52.97

5 ZüriblitzeSUI 4 0.146 53.43

6 WirbelwindSUI 6 55.53

7 RoadrunnersSUI 7 0.201 57.29

8 Magic RunnersSUI 8 1:00.29
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Relay Boys+GirlsRelay Boys+Girls

Combined result 30 AUG 2018 / 18:03

Rank Nat Nation Lane Result

1 STV MarbachSUI 2 48.62

2 LV FricktalSUI 4 48.71

3 TV Länggasse BernSUI 3 50.92

4 LC Zürich (U14 Boys)SUI 5 52.53

5 LAG GossauSUI 7 52.59

6 LV ThunSUI 6 52.88

7 STB LeichathletikSUI 3 57.83

8 SAM MassagnoSUI 4 59.22

9 CABC MartignySUI 2 59.87

10 LC Zürich (U10 Mixed)SUI 7 1:02.62

11 LC DübendorfSUI 5 1:05.05

12 LC FrauenfeldSUI 6 1:07.00
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Relay Boys+GirlsRelay Boys+Girls

"UBS Kids Cup Team" Heat A 30 AUG 2018 / 18:03

Rank Nat Nation Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 STB LeichathletikSUI 3 0.140 57.83

2 SAM MassagnoSUI 4 0.154 59.22

3 CABC MartignySUI 2 0.155 59.87

4 LC Zürich (U10 Mixed)SUI 7 0.168 1:02.62

5 LC DübendorfSUI 5 0.208 1:05.05

6 LC FrauenfeldSUI 6 1:07.00

Relay Boys+Girls

"UBS Kids Cup Team" Heat B 30 AUG 2018 / 18:10

Rank Nat Nation Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 STV MarbachSUI 2 0.190 48.62

2 LV FricktalSUI 4 0.139 48.71

3 TV Länggasse BernSUI 3 0.113 50.92

4 LC Zürich (U14 Boys)SUI 5 0.221 52.53

5 LAG GossauSUI 7 0.164 52.59

6 LV ThunSUI 6 0.144 52.88
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Relay Boys+Girls schulsport.zhRelay Boys+Girls schulsport.zh

30 AUG 2018 / 18:17

Rank Nat Nation Lane Result

1 Walder Neuwies-HoppersSUI 2 1:36.13

2 Buhn FlashSUI 1 1:41.94

3 Rossi-FlitzerSUI 6 1:44.07

4 Einzigartige 6bSUI 5 1:45.26

5 Teto-FlyersSUI 7 1:46.59

6 Hohmatt FlitzerSUI 8 1:48.04

7 Kanonenblitz WisligSUI 3 1:51.14

8 ZentiblitzSUI 4 1:51.74

3000m Wheelchair Women/Men

pursuit race 30 AUG 2018 / 19:32

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 SCHÄR Manuela SUI 5 DEC 1984 1 5:46.75
2 ZOU Lihong CHN 26 FEB 1984 4 5:49.68
3 LAKATOS Brent CAN 1 JUN 1980 7 5:52.34
4 TANA Rawat THA 24 MAR 1981 9 5:52.66
5 HUG Marcel SUI 26 JAN 1986 6 5:53.06
6 SCARONI Susannah USA 16 MAY 1991 2 5:56.44
7 AULT-CONNELL Eliza AUS 19 SEP 1981 5 6:10.42
8 HELBLING Alexandra SUI 25 OCT 1993 3 6:12.44
9 BALDÉ Alhassane GER 21 DEC 1985 8 6:22.57

 

Intermediate times:: 1000m 2:00.52 HUG Marcel (SUI)
2000m 3:57.63 TANA Rawat (THA)
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100m Women100m Women

30 AUG 2018 / 20:40 Wind: -0.5 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 AHOURÉ Murielle CIV 23 AUG 1987 3 0.123 11.01
2 ASHER-SMITH Dina GBR 4 DEC 1995 4 0.133 11.08
3 TA LOU Marie-Josée CIV 18 NOV 1988 5 0.135 11.10
4 KAMBUNDJI Mujinga SUI 17 JUN 1992 2 0.138 11.14
5 SCHIPPERS Dafne NED 15 JUN 1992 6 0.144 11.15
6 AHYE Michelle-Lee TTO 10 APR 1992 7 0.127 11.27
7 HORN Carina RSA 9 MAR 1989 8 0.162 11.54

OKAGBARE-IGHOTEGUONOR Blessing NGR 9 OCT 1988 1 R 162.8DQ

800m Women

30 AUG 2018 / 20:13

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 SEMENYA Caster RSA 7 JAN 1991 7 1:55.27
2 WILSON Ajee USA 8 MAY 1994 8 1:57.86
3 GOULE Natoya JAM 30 MAR 1991 5 1:58.49
4 ALEMU Habitam ETH 9 JUL 1997 3 1:58.63
5 ROGERS Raevyn USA 7 SEP 1996 4-2 1:59.05
6 NIYONSABA Francine BDI 5 MAY 1993 6 1:59.11
7 BÜCHEL Selina SUI 26 JUL 1991 1 2:00.64
8 ARAFI Rababe MAR 12 JAN 1991 2 2:02.81
9 LIPSEY Charlene USA 16 JUL 1991 4-1 2:04.77

 

Intermediate times:: 400m 56.06 SEMENYA Caster (RSA)
600m 1:26.03 SEMENYA Caster (RSA)
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5000m Women5000m Women

30 AUG 2018 / 21:20

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 OBIRI Hellen KEN 13 DEC 1989 13 14:38.39
2 HASSAN Sifan NED 1 JAN 1993 12 14:38.77
3 TEFERI Senbere ETH 3 MAY 1995 9 14:40.97
4 KIPKIRUI Caroline Chepkoech KEN 26 MAY 1994 3 SB14:43.96
5 TIROP Agnes Jebet KEN 23 OCT 1995 8 14:44.24
6 DIBABA Genzebe ETH 8 FEB 1991 11 14:50.24
7 GIDEY Letesenbet ETH 20 MAR 1998 10 14:57.52
8 RENGERUK Lilian Kasait KEN 3 MAY 1997 6 15:03.11
9 KLOSTERHALFEN Konstanze GER 18 FEB 1997 5 15:04.16

10 BAHTA Meraf SWE 24 JUN 1989 4 SB15:08.17
11 McCOLGAN Eilish GBR 25 NOV 1990 7 15:09.00
12 MAMO Meskerem ETH 13 APR 1999 1 15:20.56
13 COURTNEY Melissa GBR 30 AUG 1993 2 15:24.58

 (PM)CHERONO Eva KEN 15 AUG 1996 15 DNF
 (PM)KITE Gloriah KEN 10 JAN 1998 14 DNF
 (PM)PLIS Renata POL 5 FEB 1985 16 DNF

 

Intermediate times:: 1000m 2:53.05 PLIS Renata (POL)
2000m 5:46.78 CHERONO Eva (KEN)
3000m 8:45.56 OBIRI Hellen (KEN)
4000m 11:47.17 TIROP Agnes Jebet (KEN)

400m Hurdles Women

30 AUG 2018 / 21:02

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 MUHAMMAD Dalilah USA 7 FEB 1990 5 0.184 53.88
2 LITTLE Shamier USA 20 MAR 1995 3 0.213 54.21
3 RUSSELL Janieve JAM 14 NOV 1993 6 0.153 54.38
4 MOLINE Georganne USA 6 MAR 1990 2 0.261 55.00
5 DOYLE Eilidh GBR 20 FEB 1987 7 0.176 55.05
6 SPRUNGER Léa SUI 5 MAR 1990 4 0.174 55.36
7 WATSON Sage CAN 20 JUN 1994 8 0.184 55.57
8 NEL Wenda RSA 30 JUL 1988 1 0.226 57.23
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High Jump WomenHigh Jump Women

30 AUG 2018 / 18:35

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 LASITSKENE Mariya ANA 14 JAN 1993 12 1.97
2 LEVCHENKO Yuliya UKR 28 NOV 1997 8 1.94
3 JUNGFLEISCH Marie-Laurence GER 7 OCT 1990 10 1.90
4 KINSEY Erika SWE 10 MAR 1988 4 1.90
5 OKUNEVA Oksana UKR 14 MAR 1990 3 1.85
5 SKOOG Sofie SWE 7 JUN 1990 2 1.85
5 SPENCER Levern LCA 23 JUN 1984 5 1.85
5 TABASHNYK Kateryna UKR 15 JUN 1994 7 1.85
5 VALLORTIGARA Elena ITA 21 SEP 1991 9 1.85

10 TROST Alessia ITA 8 MAR 1993 1 1.85
11 LAKE Morgan GBR 12 MAY 1997 6 1.85

DEMIREVA Mirela BUL 28 SEP 1989 11 DNS
 

1.80 1.85 1.90 1.94 1.97 2.00

1 LASITSKENE M - o o o xo xxx
2 LEVCHENKO Y o o o xxo xxx
3 JUNGFLEISCH ML o o o xxx
4 KINSEY E o xo o xxx
5 OKUNEVA O o o xxx
5 SKOOG S o o xxx
5 SPENCER L o o xxx
5 TABASHNYK K o o xxx
5 VALLORTIGARA E o o xxx
10 TROST A xo o xxx
11 LAKE M o xo xxx

DEMIREVA M

Pole Vault Women

30 AUG 2018 / 18:50

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 STEFANIDI Katerina GRE 4 FEB 1990 12 SB4.87
2 MORRIS Sandi USA 8 JUL 1992 11 4.82
3 SIDOROVA Anzhelika ANA 28 JUN 1991 10 4.82
4 BRADSHAW Holly GBR 2 NOV 1991 7 4.57
4 NAGEOTTE Katie USA 13 JUN 1991 9 4.57
6 KIRIAKOPOULOU Nikoleta GRE 21 MAR 1986 8 4.57
7 GUILLON-ROMARIN Ninon FRA 15 APR 1995 6 4.57
8 MOSER Angelica SUI 9 OCT 1997 2 SB4.42
9 PEINADO Robeilys VEN 26 NOV 1997 4 4.27

BENGTSSON Angelica SWE 8 JUL 1993 5 NM
MULLINA Olga ANA 1 AUG 1992 3 NM
RETZIUS Lene Onsrud NOR 4 JAN 1996 1 NM
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 (cont.)
4.27 4.42 4.57 4.67 4.77 4.82 4.87 4.92

1 STEFANIDI K - - - o xo o o xxx
2 MORRIS S - o o o xo o x- xx
3 SIDOROVA A - o o o xo xxo xxx
4 BRADSHAW H - o o xxx
4 NAGEOTTE K - o o xxx
6 KIRIAKOPOULOU N - xo xo xxx
7 GUILLON-ROMARIN N - xxo xxo xxx
8 MOSER A xxo o xxx
9 PEINADO R o xxx

BENGTSSON A - xxx
MULLINA O xxx
RETZIUS LO xxx

Triple Jump WomenTriple Jump Women

30 AUG 2018 / 18:25

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 IBARGUEN Caterine COL 12 FEB 1984 8 14.56
2 RICKETTS Shanieka JAM 2 FEB 1992 5 14.55
3 WILLIAMS Kimberly JAM 3 NOV 1988 7 14.47
4 FRANKLIN Tori USA 7 OCT 1992 6 14.17
5 DIALLO Rouguy FRA 5 FEB 1995 1 14.15
6 GIERISCH Kristin GER 20 AUG 1990 4 14.06
7 PETROVA Gabriela BUL 29 JUN 1992 2 14.04
8 PELETEIRO Ana ESP 2 DEC 1995 3 13.76

 

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 IBARGUEN C 14.08 14.56 14.34 14.37 14.43 x(0.0) (-0.3) (+0.6) (+0.4) (-0.3) (-0.8)
2 RICKETTS S 14.19 14.52 x 14.42 14.55 14.45(-0.7) (0.0) (+0.1) (-0.1) (-0.8) (0.0)
3 WILLIAMS K 14.03 x x 14.03 14.47 14.17(-0.7) (-0.1) (+0.6) (-1.2) (+0.3) (-0.1)
4 FRANKLIN T 14.10 12.69 14.17 14.05 13.83 13.02(+0.8) (+0.1) (+0.1) (-0.8) (-0.3) (-0.8)
5 DIALLO R x x 14.15 14.05 x x(-0.3) (-0.6) (-0.2) (-0.3) (-0.6) (0.0)
6 GIERISCH K 12.76 x x x - 14.06(0.0) (-0.1) (-0.3) (-0.4) (+0.3)
7 PETROVA G x 13.75 13.87 13.87 14.04 13.83(+0.1) (-0.5) (-0.6) (-0.6) (+0.3) (-0.4)
8 PELETEIRO A 13.76 12.53 13.73 13.54 - r(+0.1) (-1.2) (-0.6) (-0.9)

Javelin Throw Women

30 AUG 2018 / 19:05

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 KHALADOVICH Tatsiana BLR 21 JUN 1991 8 66.99
2 LIU Shiying CHN 24 SEP 1993 6 66.00
3 WINGER Kara USA 10 APR 1986 3 SB64.75
4 LYU Huihui CHN 26 JUN 1989 9 63.53
5 OGRODNÍKOVÁ Nikola CZE 18 AUG 1990 7 62.99
6 RATEJ Martina SLO 2 NOV 1981 5 60.86
7 BORGE Sigrid NOR 3 DEC 1995 2 59.57
8 RUCKSTUHL Géraldine SUI 24 FEB 1998 1 56.07

WITEK Marcelina POL 2 JUN 1995 4 NM
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 (cont.)
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 KHALADOVICH T x 64.29 63.96 62.41 62.85 66.99
2 LIU S 61.39 64.53 66.00 - - 63.10
3 WINGER K 62.60 61.94 64.75 60.23 60.69 61.95
4 LYU H x 63.53 62.42 61.93 55.29 x
5 OGRODNÍKOVÁ N 62.54 62.99 x x 58.46 58.07
6 RATEJ M 57.20 58.25 58.22 x 60.20 60.86
7 BORGE S 56.68 58.59 57.09 59.57 x x
8 RUCKSTUHL G 54.49 52.00 52.49 50.23 49.45 56.07

WITEK M x x x

4x100m Relay Women4x100m Relay Women

Zürich Trophy 30 AUG 2018 / 21:54

Rank Nat Nation Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 Great BritainGBR 4 0.122 42.28
1 - PHILIP A (25 OCT 1990) 2 - LANSIQUOT I (17 DEC 1997)

3 - WILLIAMS B (18 DEC 1993) 4 - ASHER-SMITH D (4 DEC 1995)

2 SwitzerlandSUI 5 0.121 42.49
1 - del PONTE A (15 JUL 1996) 2 - ATCHO S (1 JUN 1995)

3 - KAMBUNDJI M (17 JUN 1992) 4 - KORA S (8 JUN 1994)

3 GermanyGER 7 0.182 42.69
1 - KWAYIE LM (27 OCT 1996) 2 - BURGHARDT A (28 APR 1994)

3 - WESSOLLY JB (11 DEC 1996) 4 - LÜCKENKEMPER G (21 NOV 1996)

4 NetherlandsNED 6 0.170 43.28
1 - GHAFOOR M (9 SEP 1992) 2 - van HUNENSTIJN M (2 MAR 1995)

3 - SEDNEY N (17 DEC 1994) 4 - BOONS E (18 JUL 1994)

5 ItalyITA 2 0.158 44.13
1 - SIRAGUSA I (23 JUN 1993) 2 - HOOPER G (3 MAR 1992)

3 - HERRERA ABREU J (11 AUG 1995) 4 - ALLOH A (21 JUL 1987)

6 JamaicaJAM 3 0.127 44.16
1 - EVANS G (15 JAN 1990) 2 - SIMPSON S (12 AUG 1984)

3 - THOMPSON Y (12 MAR 1996) 4 - STEWART K (16 APR 1984)

7 SpainESP 8 0.180 44.18
1 - BESTUE J (24 SEP 2000) 2 - GARCÍA E (20 MAR 1989)

3 - SEVILLA P (28 JUN 1997) 4 - LARA C (5 AUG 1995)

8 Switzerland U20SUI 1 0.144 46.61
1 - GUTSCHMIDT M (7 JAN 2002) 2 - LEMMENS S (30 NOV 1999)

3 - VANCARDO V (26 SEP 2000) 4 - JACCARD C (16 DEC 2000)
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100m Women100m Women

Combined result 30 AUG 2018 / 18:53

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result ms

1 LANSIQUOT Imani GBR 17 DEC 1997 5 11.36
2 STEWART Kerron JAM 16 APR 1984 2 11.47
3 ATCHO Sarah SUI 1 JUN 1995 4 11.48 (.476)
4 WILLIAMS Bianca GBR 18 DEC 1993 3 11.48 (.479)
5 KORA Salomé SUI 8 JUN 1994 5 11.54
6 del PONTE Ajla SUI 15 JUL 1996 7 11.56
7 LOBE Ricarda GER 13 APR 1994 8 11.57
8 HYLTON Shannon GBR 19 DEC 1996 3 11.59 (.581)
9 van HUNENSTIJN Marije NED 2 MAR 1995 8 11.59 (.582)

10 WESSOLLY Jessica-Bianca GER 11 DEC 1996 6 11.63
11 HALBHEER Cornelia SUI 16 AUG 1992 1 11.67
12 BOONS Eefje NED 18 JUL 1994 4 11.71
13 SEDNEY Naomi NED 17 DEC 1994 1 11.73
14 GARCÍA Estela ESP 20 MAR 1989 4 11.80
15 SIMPSON Sherone JAM 12 AUG 1984 5 11.85
16 SEVILLA Paula ESP 28 JUN 1997 2 11.92
17 DAGRY Samantha SUI 22 OCT 1994 6 11.93
18 THOMPSON Yanique JAM 12 MAR 1996 3 11.98
19 EVANS Gayon JAM 15 JAN 1990 6 12.28
20 GUTSCHMIDT Mélissa SUI 7 JAN 2002 8 12.30
21 URQUÍA Patricia ESP 19 JAN 1999 7 12.45

GHAFOOR Madiea NED 9 SEP 1992 7 DNS

100m Women

pre-program 1st race 30 AUG 2018 / 18:53 Wind: -0.6 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 BOONS Eefje NED 18 JUL 1994 4 0.139 11.71
2 SIMPSON Sherone JAM 12 AUG 1984 5 0.134 11.85
3 DAGRY Samantha SUI 22 OCT 1994 6 0.127 11.93
4 THOMPSON Yanique JAM 12 MAR 1996 3 0.156 11.98
5 GUTSCHMIDT Mélissa SUI 7 JAN 2002 8 0.133 12.30
6 URQUÍA Patricia ESP 19 JAN 1999 7 0.152 12.45
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100m Women100m Women

pre-program 2nd race 30 AUG 2018 / 19:00 Wind: +0.9 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 KORA Salomé SUI 8 JUN 1994 5 0.121 11.54
2 LOBE Ricarda GER 13 APR 1994 8 0.135 11.57
3 HYLTON Shannon GBR 19 DEC 1996 3 0.150 11.59
4 WESSOLLY Jessica-Bianca GER 11 DEC 1996 6 0.170 11.63
5 HALBHEER Cornelia SUI 16 AUG 1992 1 0.140 11.67
6 GARCÍA Estela ESP 20 MAR 1989 4 0.190 11.80
7 SEVILLA Paula ESP 28 JUN 1997 2 0.137 11.92

GHAFOOR Madiea NED 9 SEP 1992 7 DNS

100m Women

pre-program 3rd race 30 AUG 2018 / 19:07 Wind: -1.0 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result ms

1 LANSIQUOT Imani GBR 17 DEC 1997 5 0.160 11.36
2 STEWART Kerron JAM 16 APR 1984 2 0.134 11.47
3 ATCHO Sarah SUI 1 JUN 1995 4 0.126 11.48 (.476)
4 WILLIAMS Bianca GBR 18 DEC 1993 3 0.122 11.48 (.479)
5 del PONTE Ajla SUI 15 JUL 1996 7 0.115 11.56
6 van HUNENSTIJN Marije NED 2 MAR 1995 8 0.146 11.59
7 SEDNEY Naomi NED 17 DEC 1994 1 0.165 11.73
8 EVANS Gayon JAM 15 JAN 1990 6 0.151 12.28

800m Women

Young Diamonds Challenge 30 AUG 2018 / 19:46

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 BALCIUNAITÉ Eglé LTU 31 OCT 1988 6 2:04.91
2 HOFFMANN Lore SUI 25 JUL 1996 7 2:05.37
3 SÆTEN Amalie NOR 1 DEC 1997 3 2:05.90
4 HENRARD Eléa BEL 17 AUG 1999 2 2:08.71
5 STÖCKLI Lisa SUI 30 APR 1994 5 2:08.83
6 SPRECHER Sina SUI 10 MAY 1989 1 2:10.06
7 SCAUNET Vanessa BEL 1996 4 2:13.54

 (PM)FEHLER Selina SUI 12 SEP 1998 8 DNF
 

Intermediate times:: 400m 59.26 FEHLER Selina (SUI)
600m 1:32.55 BALCIUNAITÉ Eglé (LTU)
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400m Hurdles Women400m Hurdles Women

Young Diamonds Challenge 30 AUG 2018 / 19:55

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 GIGER Yasmin SUI 6 NOV 1999 4 0.133 57.03
2 SCHÜRMANN Robine SUI 31 JAN 1989 5 0.178 57.18
3 VRÅLE Solveig NOR 26 JUL 1999 6 0.132 PB58.11
4 BICIANOVÁ Michaela CZE 17 JUN 1997 3 0.139 59.78
5 SCHULZ Sylvia GER 3 MAR 1999 7 0.157 1:00.22
6 OOSTERWEGEL Hanneke NED 10 DEC 1996 1 0.164 1:00.51
7 WERNLI Lena SUI 5 FEB 2001 8 0.139 1:02.38
8 BRINO FORGNON Nina FRA 8 JUN 1998 2 0.182 1:03.95

1000m Girls

pursuit race Mille Gruyère 30 AUG 2018 / 18:25

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 PFÜLLER Antje SUI 2002 1-2 2:51.96
2 GIUDICE Laura SUI 2002 1-1 2:56.35
3 PFISTER Anna SUI 2007 5-2 2:58.79
4 CHRISTEN Zari SUI 2007 5-1 2:58.93
5 YUILLE Aline SUI 2002 1-4 2:59.56
6 WIPF Liel SUI 2007 5-3 2:59.57
7 WIPFLI Noée Luisa SUI 2007 5-4 2:59.61
8 KERBER Shirin SUI 2006 4-1 3:02.21
9 NÄGELI Lilly SUI 2003 1-6 3:02.50

10 RÜTTIMANN Tina SUI 2003 1-7 3:02.87
11 WEHRUNG Lieke SUI 2003 1-8 3:03.51
12 VOGEL Sara-Maria SUI 2002 1-3 3:05.25
13 WERRO Audrey SUI 2004 2-4 3:05.50
14 ERNI Judith SUI 2004 2-3 3:05.68
15 BLATTER Tabea SUI 2003 1-5 3:06.61
16 EBERHARD Trinity SUI 2005 3-2 3:07.55
17 BOSSART Michelle SUI 2004 2-1 3:07.99
18 WIRTH Giulia SUI 2006 4-4 3:08.02
19 OELHAFEN Phoebe SUI 2006 4-2 3:08.25
20 BAUMGARTNER Nora SUI 2005 3-1 3:08.88
21 STÜCKELBERGER Meret SUI 2006 4-3 3:09.33
22 REIST Ladina SUI 2005 3-3 3:12.77

DOLET Estelle SUI 2004 2-2 DNS
TESFAYE Sabella SUI 2005 3-4 DNS

Legend

DLR Diamond League Record MR Meeting Record ms Millisecond PB Personal Best
SB Season Best
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